MODEL: JARP2
Plug-in Signal Conditioners M-UNIT
DC/2-PHASE PULSE CONVERTER
(field-programmable)
Functions & Features
• Providing pulse rate outputs in 90-degree phase angle in
proportion to DC input signal
• Parameters are field-programmable via hand-held

mm (inch)
MODEL: JARP2–[1][2]–[3][4]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: JARP2–[1][2]–[3][4]
Specify a code from below for each [1] through [4].
(e.g. JARP2-6A-S/Q)
• Special input range (For codes Z & 0)
• Use Ordering Information Sheet (No. ESU-1570). Default
setting (table below) will be used if not otherwise specified.
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01/S01)
DEFAULTITEM
Output zero frequency
Output span frequency
Alarm setpoint
Alarm hysteresis
3.0 sec.
Alarm mode No alarm
-1 kHz
100.00%
Power ON-delay time
1.00%
1 kHz
[1] INPUT
Current
A: 4 – 20 mA DC (Input resistance 250 Ω)
A1: 4 – 20 mA DC (Input resistance 50 Ω)
B: 2 – 10 mA DC (Input resistance 500 Ω)
C: 1 – 5 mA DC (Input resistance 1000 Ω)
D: 0 – 20 mA DC (Input resistance 50 Ω)
E: 0 – 16 mA DC (Input resistance 62.5 Ω)
F: 0 – 10 mA DC (Input resistance 100 Ω)
G: 0 – 1 mA DC (Input resistance 1000 Ω)
H: 10 – 50 mA DC (Input resistance 100 Ω)
Z: Specify current (See INPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
Voltage
1: 0 – 10 mV DC (Input resistance 10 kΩ min.)
2: 0 – 100 mV DC (Input resistance 100 kΩ min.)
3: 0 – 1 V DC (Input resistance 1 MΩ min.)
4: 0 – 10 V DC (Input resistance 1 MΩ min.)
5: 0 – 5 V DC (Input resistance 1 MΩ min.)
6: 1 – 5 V DC (Input resistance 1 MΩ min.)
4W: -10 – +10 V DC (Input resistance 1 MΩ min.)
0: Specify voltage (See INPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
[2] OUTPUT
A: Open collector
M: 5 V pulse
N: 12 V pulse
P: 24 V pulse
J: RS-422 line driver pulse
[3] POWER INPUT
AC Power
M2: 100 – 240 V AC
DC Power
S: 12 V DC
R: 24 V DC
P: 110 V DC
[4] OPTIONS
blank: none
/Q: With options (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q (multiple selections)
COATING (For the detail, refer to M-System's web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
TERMINAL SCREW MATERIAL
/S01: Stainless steel
RELATED PRODUCTS
• JX configurator connection kit (model: JXCON)
• Programming Unit (model: PU-2x)
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: JARP2
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS